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 Minority and Women 

Trade Organizations  WBE / MBE

"Municipal Question" 

under the terms of the 

Lobbying Ordinance?

1 Lynn Rich City of Austin Capital Contracting Office 512-974-7009 lynn.rich@austintexas.gov COA N/A No

2 Murtha Donovan City of Austin 512-9747251 murtha.donovan@austintexas.gov City N/A No

3 Jermaine Anderson COA CCO 512-974-4608 jermaine.anderson@austintexas.gov COA N/A No

4 Laura Moreno COA - SMBR 512-974-6668 laura.moreno@austintexas.gov COA Staff N/A No

5 Laurie Siebert Color-Ad, Inc. 703-631-9100 lsiebert@color-ad.com Prime N/A No

6 Michael Williams CCO 512-974-3066 michael.williams3@austintexas.gov N/A N/A No

7 James Beckett Comet Custom Signs 512-947-2244 jim.beckett@cscsign.com Prime N/A No

8 Marc Crespell ATX Builders (432) 258-7189 marc_crespell@yahoo.com Prime N/A No

9 Brad Huckabay iZone Imaging 2543148204 bhuckabay@izoneimaging.com supplier N/A No

10 Lonny Rodriguez Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Inc. (512) 848-0259 lonny@munizcontracting.com Prime MBE No

11 SK RAO Color-Ad, Inc. 516-250-9661 skrao@color-ad.com Prime WBE No

12 David Shourds Color-Ad, Inc. 757-328-6808 dshourds@color-ad.com Prime WBE No

13 Jeanetta Tinsley Straight Line Management LLC 210.226.2107 jeanetta@straightlinem.com Prime MBE No

14 Nina DoCoteau DeNyse Companies 678-895-3318 ndocoteau@denyseco.com Prime WBE No

15 S.K.RAO COLOR-AD INC 5162509661 skrao@color-ad.com Prime MBE No

16 Mike Freudiger Geograph Industries, Inc. 513-266-8614 mikefreudiger@geograph-ind.com Prime N/A No

17 Lynnne Medlin Allied Signage Corporation 732-539-9014 lmedlin@allied-signs.com Prime N/A No
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